
 

BULLETPROOFIGIESEL 

 

4245E PALM STREET I MESA AZ 85215 490-247-2331 898-967-6653 

WI Find us on 
Facebook 

INVOICE 
Date: 	 Order#: 11/22/2013 	50326 

Additional Information: 
How did you hear about Bullet Proof Diesel? Not Answered 

Bill To: (Customer ID#21271) 	
Ship To: Tri-star utilities 

	

Tri-star utilities 

Ben Chism 
	

Ben Chism 
Pro box 1012 
	

2109 w maple 
Independence, KS 67301 

	

Independence, KS 67301 

United States 
	

United States 
UMW 
Payment Method: 	

Shipping Method: Credit Card: Visa 	

FedEx Ground 
Ben I deism 

git
********* 

Code 	Description 

Qty Price Total 

90401030 

A 6000006 

A 
 90100033 

A NT-EGRC-1 

t Semi BulletProof Package: Complete 6.0L EGR and Oil Cooler Package, 
uare Style EGR Cooler 
Engine Oil Cooler, Ford 6.0L Diesel, Indudes Filter Screen, Stock Ford Part EGR Cooler Gasket Set, Complete 

BulletProof EGR Cooler, Square, Lifetime Warranty! 

1 

1 

1 

1 

$930.74 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$930.74 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

DSC-5 SquareCoreCharge [NT-EGRC-1] 	

1 	$50.00 

Subtotal: 

Tax: 
Shipping & Handling: 

$50.00 

$980.74 
$0.00 

$21.4 
2:1 

Grand Total: $1,002.1 

 

httns://www.bullethroofdiesel.com/Receint  PrinterFriendlv.asn?Invoire=v 2-----  

IT Stock
Text Box

IT Stock
Text Box

IT Stock
Text Box

IT Stock
Text Box

IT Stock
Text Box

IT Stock
Text Box



wily  MOTORS *FS* 

FORD • LINCOLN• CHRYSLER • Dodge • Jeep 

2022 W. Main • P.O. Box 563 
independence, Kansas 67301 

www.qualitymotors.corn 

Telephone (620) 331-6090 
Fax (620) 331-8308 

Toll Free (800) 526-1814 

Cashiered Date: 12/06/2013 9:33:23 AM 

SO #: 	116805 
Tao #: * Service Invoice Customer Copy *  

Advisor: 	Ferrell 	 Invoice Date: 

Auth#: 

12/06/2013 	Term: 

Page 1 
Fleet: X 

CHARGE 
—v 

Customer No: 	 13575 

TRI-STAR UTILITIES 
PO BOX 1012 
INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 

Home: (620) 331-9441 Bus: 	(620) 331-7159 

Cell: 	(620) 331-9302 Today:(620) 331-9441 

Email: 

License No 	Odometer In 	Odometer Out 	Delivery Date 	Stock No 

167438 	167440 	 07/08/2005 
Year 	Make 	 Model 	 Model No 	 Color 

2005 	FORD 	 SRW SUPER DUTY 	 BLUE 

Vehicle ID No 	 Selling Dealer 	SO Date 	InSery Date Location 

1FTWW31PX5EC81904 	 12/04/2013 
Fleet # 

Request/Complaint Type CSR# Amount 

1 13 CUSTOMER REQUEST THAT WE INSTALL AFTERMARKET EGR 
COOLER THAT THEY PROVIDED AND VALVE IF NEEDED.  

13 REPLACING COOLER C 0757 809.55 

1 W302767 	HARDWARE - MISCELLANEOUS CRO 4.19 

1 3C3Z 6731 AA 	KIT - ELEMENT & GASKET - OIL F COIL 21.19 

15 XO 10W30 QSD 	MOTORCRAFT SAE 10W-3 COIL 54.45 

3 VC 7 B 	 ANTI-FREEZE CRO 50.13 

Technician 	25 Smith 

Cause: 
	

REPLACE EGR COOLER AND OIL COOLER PER 
CUSTOMER REQUEST. DRAIN AND REFILL 
COOLANT. DRAIN AND REFILL OIL. TEST DRIVE 
CLEAR DTCs. TEST EGR SYSTEM, CHECK MODULES 
FOR LATEST UPDATE AND PROGRAM PCM AND 
FICM. REMOVE RIGHT VALVE COVER AND REMOVE 
BROKEN STUD. REINSTALL VALVE COVER AND 
REPLACE STUD. 

0 2,2,/ 

Request Total 939.51 

LABOR 809.55 

PARTS 129.96 

SUPPLIES 20.00 

SUBTOTAL 959.51 

SALES TAX 87.80 

TOTAL INVOICE 	1,047.31 

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES 
'All expressed warranties, if any, by a manufacturer cr supplier other than the dealer are theirs, not dealers, unless otherwise provided in writing and furnished to buyer or dealer' 
TERMS: 
NO RETURNS AFTER 3C DAYS. NO RETURNS VWTHOUT THIS INVOICE. ALL RETURNS ARE SUBJECT TOA 20% RESTOCKING CHARGE. ALL RETURNS MUST BE N 
ORIGIN.= L, UNDA.M.AGEO CONTAINERS SPECIAL ORDERED PARTS TO EE PAID IN ADVANCE. NO RETURNS ON ELECTRICAL PARTS OR SPECIAL ORDERED 
PARTS OR INSTALLED ITEMS. NO RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGE IN TRANSIT —ALL CLAIM S MUST BE FILED WITH CARRIER. TEN WORKING DAYS WAITING PERIOD 
FOR REFUND ON MERCHANDISE PAID BY CHECK.  

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE 
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